Bearcat Football Fans
50 Yard Line Reserved Seating 2019

Details:

1. All reserved seating prices include a reserved seat for the football season* and a 10-game admission punch card that
will give you access to 10 MHS athletic events throughout the year including the home football games. You will also have
access to reserved parking in a separate parking area.

*If there is a home football playoff game (post season) your seat will still be reserved but the punch card will NOT work for home
playoff game admission since they are District events. You will need to pay admission for home playoff games.

2. Prices for reserved seats and 10-game admission punch card will be as follows:

e Covered Seating (140 seats available) are $85 ($45 for the seat/$40 for the punch card)
o Partially Covered/Uncovered seating (40 seats available) are $60 ($20 for the seat/$40 for the punch card)

3. All proceeds will support MHS General Athletics.

If you are interested...

Contact Kathy Wallace, Athletic Secretary at wallacek@monroe.wednet.edu or 360-804-4511
or Michelle Gallik, ASB Secretary at gallikm@monroe.wednet.edu or 360-804-4513

For those who would like to keep their seats from previous seasons, please let us know by Friday, August 9th.
Note: As we are both out of the office for several weeks during the summer, please leave us a message and we will get back to you
when we return in August.

Beginning Tuesday, August 20, all requests will be filled based on availability and on a first come, first served basis.

2019 MHS Varsity Football Schedule:

7:00 pm Friday, Sept 6 Eastlake

7:00pm Friday, Sept 13 Woodinville

7:00pm Friday Sept 20 @ Lake Stevens

7:00pm Friday, Sept 27 Mariner (Homecoming)
7:00pm Friday, Oct 4 @ Mount Vernon

7:00pm Friday, Oct 11 Jackson

7:00pm Friday, Oct 18 @ Kamiak (Goddard Stadium)
7:00pm Friday, Oct 25 Glacier Peak

7:00pm Friday, Nov 1 @ Cascade (Everett Memorial Stadium)



mailto:wallacek@monroe.wednet.edu
mailto:gallikm@monroe.wednet.edu

